
www.rokanetile.com

MATT
COLLECTION

600X1200MM



The Matt Collection embodies understated elegance with a focus on refined surface 

textures. Designed with precision, these tiles offer a smooth, non-reflective finish that 

enhances architectural spaces with subtle sophistication. Ideal for both expansive 

floors and feature walls, they create a harmonious backdrop while allowing other 

design elements to shine.

ABOUT 
THE ROKANE!

ROKANE TILE IS ONE OF 
THE LEADING MANUFACTURERS 
OFGLAZED VITRIFIED TILES IN 
MORBI, INDIA.

Rokane Tile is known for its different and wide range of  surface collections 
which consist of latest technical properties as well as innovative and 
unique designs.
 
Our innovative spirit has helped us to create a diverse market 
appropriate product range that is an extremely useful tool 
for architects, interior designers and builders
alike, We believe in technological innovations and making tile 
manufacturing progressively safer and more eco-friendly by offering 
eco-sustainable ceramic products to the customers.

MATT
COLLECTION

Crafted with durability in mind, the Matt Collection performs reliably in diverse indoor 

and outdoor environments. Its soft, matte surfaces provide a tactile quality that 

complements modern and contemporary interiors, while maintaining easy maintenance 

and long-lasting appeal. Perfect for achieving a minimalist yet impactful aesthetic, 

these tiles bring timeless style and functional excellence to any project.



TECHNICAL 
FEATURES

Near-zero porosity ratings prevent water absorption and stain penetration, 

delivering long-term durability with minimal maintenance requirements. 

The optimized lightweight formulation streamlines installation procedures while 

ensuring structural stability. High-performance UV inhibitors protect the carved 

surface details and dimensional features, maintaining aesthetic excellence and 

design impact despite extended solar radiation exposure.

Near Zero 
Porosity

Resistant to 
High 
Temperatures

Stain 
Resistance

Scratch 
Resistant

Lightweight

UV 
Resistance

 Frost 
Resistance

Fire
Resistance

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM



// rokanetile.com

1078
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
MATT

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2201
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
MATT

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



2202
Design Code :

// rokanetile.com

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT



Preview of - 2202



// rokanetile.com

2220
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2222
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Surface :
MATT



// rokanetile.com

2225
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2266
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Surface :
MATT



Design - 2274Design - 2273

// rokanetile.com

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



Design - 2336 Design - 2337 Design - 2338

// rokanetile.com

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



// rokanetile.com

2413
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2339
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

Surface :
MATT

Surface :
MATT

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Design - 2343Design - 2342

// rokanetile.com

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



Design - 2345Design - 2344

// rokanetile.com

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



// rokanetile.com

2347
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2371
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Surface :
MATT



2369
Design Code :

// rokanetile.com

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT



Preview of - 2369



Design - 2416 Design - 2417 Design - 2418

// rokanetile.com

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



// rokanetile.com

2437
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2514
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Surface :
MATT



2503
Design Code :

// rokanetile.com

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT



Preview of - 2503



// rokanetile.com

2528
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2543
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Surface :
MATT



// rokanetile.com

2545
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2597
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Surface :
MATT



Design - 2741 Design -  8974 Design -  8975

// rokanetile.com

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Design - 2835 Design - 2834

// rokanetile.com

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT



Design - 2837 Design - 2836

// rokanetile.com

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT



Design - 2840 Design - 2839

// rokanetile.com

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT



// rokanetile.com

2849
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2922
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Surface :
MATT



// rokanetile.com

2888
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2970
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Surface :
MATT



Design - 2979Design - 2978

// rokanetile.com

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT



// rokanetile.com

2982
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

3039
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT

Surface :
MATT



Design - 2987 Design -  2988 Design -  2989

// rokanetile.com

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
MATT



Design - 2990 Design -  2992 Design -  2993

// rokanetile.com

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Design - 2996 Design - 2994

// rokanetile.com

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Design - 2999 Design - 2997

// rokanetile.com

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Design - 3005 Design -  3006 Design -  3007

// rokanetile.com

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Design - 3009 Design - 3008

// rokanetile.com

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Design - 3011Design - 3010

// rokanetile.com

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Design - 3036 Design - 3034

// rokanetile.com

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Design - 3055 Design - 3054

// rokanetile.com

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Design - 3085 Design - 3084

// rokanetile.com

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Design - 3087 Design - 3086

// rokanetile.com

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Preview of - 3086



Design - 3089 Design - 3088

// rokanetile.com

Surface :
MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



// rokanetile.com

3095
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
MATT

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

8813
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
MATT

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

MATT
COLLECTION

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES



ROKANE TILE

 Contact : +91 99245 45555

 info@rokanetile.com     |    www.rokanetile.com

Lakhdhirpur - Old Ghuntu Rd, Behind 
GSPL Gas Terminal, Lakhdhirpur, 

Morbi-363642, Gujarat
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